Contest VG060716 [2016 County Produce Contest] Class Results (All Contestants)... 16 County Produce Contest] Class Results (All (

Contestant Name Class(es) Class(es) Total Team County

001 002 003 004 005 006 007 008 009 010 011 012 013 014 015 016

JT 3001a Ellis, Serenity S/45 H/43 JI38 M/47 U/36 A/26 38 47 44 230 594

JT 3001b Simmons, Kiernynn E/47 B/40 u/45 0/50 T/48 /50 41 41 41 370 773

JT 3001¢c Sanchez, Blair F/50 M/46  E/26 Al40 Fi42 X/49 47 44 41 430 815

JT 3001d Hunoelt, lan E/AT7 B/40 E/26 0/50  F/42 /50 41 38 38 420 792

JT 3001e Mackey, Cheznee F/50 J/47 T/36 0/50 T/48 V/50 41 38 35 280 675

JT 3001f Sanchez, Cooper E/47 C/a4 V50 M/47 W50  J/4 38 35 38 410 800 4449  +NH Non 4H

Sl 4001a Heyrend, Jaxson F/50 L/42 V/50 1/48 T/48 X/49 32 31 560 910

Sl 4001b Simmons, Gavin F/50 C/44 S/38 0/50 E/35 X/49 33 33 550 882

Sl 4001c Simmons, Lukas F/50 1150 S/38 0/50 Wi50 /50 35 35 550 908

Sl 4001d Sanchez, Morgan F/50 U4  V/50 M/47  WIS0  V/50 34 34 570 919 +NH Non 4H

I 5001a Labrum, Katie F/50 P/46 V750 M/47 Fi42 /50 28 44 44 390 791

11 5001b Rasmussen, Destiny E/47 Ci44 Al14 1/48 Ti48 X/49 26 41 35 290 642 +NH Non 4H
002 Green Onions 003 Potatoes
007 Sr Reasons - Potatoes 008 Sr Reasons - Carrots
012 Jr Questions - Carrots 013 Jr Questions - Asparagus
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Contest VG060716 [2016 County Produce Contest] IA Award 002 Intermediate Overall Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
1 Snap Beans 9 Int Reasons - Potatoes

2 Green Onions 10 Int Questions - Carrots

3 Potatoes 11 Int Questions - Asparagus

4 Peas

5 Carrots

6 Aparagus

9 Int Reasons - Potatoes

10 Int Questions - Carrots

11 Int Questions - Asparagus
16 Jr/int - Id Line

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers
1 5001a Labrum, Katie +NH Non 4H 791 116 0 0
2 5001b Rasmussen, Destiny +NH Non 4H 642 102 0 0
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Contest VG060716 [2016 County Produce Contest] JA Award 003 Jr Overall Results...

Tie 1 Class(es):
12 Jr Questions - Carrots

Scoring Class(es):
1 Snap Beans

2 Green Onions

3 Potatoes

4 Peas

5 Carrots

6 Aparagus

12 Jr Questions - Carrots

Tie 2 Class(es):

13 Jr Questions - Asparagus
14 Jr Questions - Snap Beans

13 Jr Questions - Asparagus
14 Jr Questions - Snap Beans

16 Jr/Iint - Id Line
Rank Contestant

3001¢c
3001f
3001d
3001b
3001e
3001a

O WN =

Name

Sanchez, Blair
Sanchez, Cooper’
Hunolt, lan
Simmons, Kiernynn
Mackey, Cheznee
Ellis, Serenity
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Team

+NH Non 4H
+NH Non 4H
+NH Non 4H
+NH Non 4H
+NH Non 4H
+NH Non 4H

Score

815
800
792
773,
675
594

Tie Breakers

132
111
117
123
114
129
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Tie 3 Class(es):
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Contest VG060716 [2016 County Produce Contest] SA Award 001 Sr Overall Results...
Tie 3 Class(es):

Scoring Class(es):

1 Snap Beans

2 Green Onions

3 Potatoes
4 Peas

5 Carrots

6 Aparagus

7 Sr Reasons - Potatoes
8 Sr Reasons - Carrots

15 Sr - Id Line
Rank Contestant
1 4001d
2 4001a
3 4001¢c
4 4001b

Tie 1 Class(es):
7 Sr Reasons - Potatoes
8 Sr Reasons - Carrots

Name

Sanchez, Morgan
Heyrend, Jaxson
Simmons, Lukas
Simmons, Gavin
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Tie 2 Class(es):

Team

+NH Non 4H
+NH Non 4H
+NH Non 4H
+NH Non 4H

Score

919
910
908
882

Tie Breakers

68
63
70
66
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